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1 NANHAK RAMDEV

KALINJARA,GOP

ALPUR 

BHADOHI

01-01-1951 M 01-01-2022 GOOD

2 MANGARA DEVI
GIRAJA 

SHANKAR

NAREPAR, 

UPARWAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1951 F 13-06-2022 GOOD

3 MALATI DEVI KALLU

BARIPUR, 

BARIPUR 

BHADOHI

01-01-1997 F 20-04-2021 SICK
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4 PANKALI NANHAKU 

NAREPAR, 

UPARWAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1959 F 01-04-2022 GOOD

5 KEVALA DEVI CHAUDHARI

BANAKAT, 

SITAMARHI, 

BADHOHI

01-02-1953 F 24-02-2012 GOOD

6 KALAVATI DEVI RAM LAL

BANAKAT, 

UPARWAR 

BHADOHI

01-01-1949 F 25-04-2022 GOOD

7 BANSHDEVI BHUIDHAR

BARIPUR, 

SANTRAVIDAS 

NAGAR 

BHADOHI

01-01-1951 F 01-05-2021 GOOD

8 DUDHNATH SADHU

CHAKIYA, 

DEEGH 

BHADOHI

10-05-1949 M 10-07-2021 GOOD

9 SHANTI DEVI HEERA LAL
BARAUT 

PRAYAGRAJ
10-05-1944 F 15-01-2022 GOOD



10 RAM CHAND HEERA LAL

CHAKIYA, 

DEEGH 

BHADOHI

01-01-1960 M 15-11-2020 GOOD

11 RAM SAJEEWAN SUKHI RAM
TELA 

PRAYAGRAJ
01-03-1957 M 03-01-2022 GOOD

12 DUDHNATH CHHATANKI

MAJHGAVA 

DHANTULASI 

MARG BHADOHI

01-01-1957 M 31-05-2022 GOOD

13 NARAYAN DAS GHINAHU

TELA , 

TELAKHAS, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-01-1960 M 15-04-2022 GOOD

14 BENI MADHAV KALIDAS

KANJAULI, 

MEJA, 

PRAYAGRAJ

16-02-1950 M 05-12-2021 GOOD

15 LALTA PRASAD RAM AWATAR
GOPALPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1953 M 27-02-2021 GOOD



16 SHYAMLAL RAM JIYAVAN

ITAHARA 

UPARWAR, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1956 M 20-06-2022 GOOD

17 RAJSONI GIRAVARLAL

LAKSHGIR, 

HANDIA, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-01-1955 M 12-04-2022 GOOD

18 CHAUDHARI SARJU

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1959 M 30/02/2022 GOOD

19
SHEETALA 

PRASAD
JAGA DEV

PHOOLAMPUR 

SANTRAVIDAS 

NAGAR 

BHADOHI

01-02-1956 M 02-06-2022 GOOD

20 AMRIT LAL BAIJNATH
BARIPUR, 

BHADOHI
01-01-1956 M 10-01-2022 GOOD

21 HARIOM
SOMANATH 

GAUTAM

BANKAT KHAS, 

KOIRAUNA, 

BHADOHI

15-08-1976 M 23-05-2022 GOOD



22 MADHUNA MUNNILAL

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-05-1949 M 05-12-2020 GOOD

23 RAJ KUMARI MUNNU

KASAUDHAN, 

HANDIA, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-07-1957 M 10-01-2022 GOOD

24 CHAITU CHANDINKA

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1959 M 31-03-2022 GOOD

25 UMA SHANKAR RAM JATAN
MANIPUR, 

BHADOHI
05-01-1957 M 02-04-2022 GOOD

26 LALJI NISHAD MATAJATAN

CHAKIYA, 

DEEGH 

BHADOHI

01-01-1950 M 10-11-2020 GOOD

27 BARFI DEVI SHUKRU
BAREPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1954 M 17-01-2021 GOOD



28 KAUSILYA GULLU
GOPALPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1959 M 10-08-2021 GOOD

29 PANA DEVI CHAITU

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1966 M 12-11-2021 GOOD

30 SAVITRI GAUTAM
BAREPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1957 F 01-12-2020 GOOD

31 SHIV DEVI FULAURI GUPTA

NAREPAR 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-10-1961 F 08-09-2021 GOOD

32 PHULAVA DEVI JHAGADU RAM
BARIPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1968 F 25-04-2021 GOOD

33 RAM LOCHAN MAHAVEER

NAREPAR 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1943 M 10-04-2021 GOOD



34
PHULCHAND 

KANNAUJIYA
HEERA LAL

BAREPUR 

BHADOHI
01-01-1959 M 20-04-2020 GOOD

35 BRAMHDEV
SATYANARAYA

N

ASAVAN, 

BARAUT, 

HANDIA, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-01-1956 M 24-01-2021 GOOD

36 KANTA PRASAD RAM PRATAP

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1959 M 08-09-2021 GOOD

37 KAMALA DEVI GUPHPHA

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1939 F 26-11-2020 GOOD

38
GIRIJA 

SHANKAR
RAM KELAVAN

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1954 M 30-12-2020 GOOD

39 CHINTAMANI RAM LAKHAN

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1959 M 01-04-2020 GOOD



40 KALAVATI SHIVNATH

GOPALPUR, 

KOIRAUNA, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1956 F 01-04-2020 GOOD

41 RAJMANI JAGANNATH

NAREPAR, 

SITAMARHI, 

BHADOHI

26-08-2021 M 26-08-2021 GOOD

42
CHHABINATH 

NISHAD
JAY NARAYAN

GOPALAPUR, 

KOIRAUNA, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1949 M 10-05-2021 GOOD

43 RAM ABHILASH HUBALAL
CHAKPALI 

BHADOHI
01-01-1958 M 15-04-2022 GOOD

44 JANAKI DEVI SHYAM LAL

BAREPUR , 

SANTRAVIDAS 

NAGAR, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1951 M 10-04-2022 GOOD

45 HEERAVATI CHHOTE LAL
KALINJARA 

BHADOHI
01-01-1948 F 22-02-2021 GOOD



46 SHANTI PHOOL CHAND

CHAKIYA, 

UPARWAR, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1955 F 08-02-2022 GOOD

47 VISHNUKANT SEVANAND

BANKAT, 

UPARWAR, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1962 M 15-04-2022 GOOD

48 SAGUNA JAGANNATH

ITAHARA, 

SANTRAVIDAS 

NAGAR, 

BHADOHI

01-01-1940 F 05-12-2021 GOOD

49 NANHAKU RAM SUNDAR

LAMAHI, 

BARAUT, 

HANDIA, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-01-1948 M 05-05-2021 GOOD

50 JEET NARAYAN SATY NARAYAN

JASVAN, 

BARAUT, 

PRAYAGRAJ

01-01-1956 M 24-01-2021 GOOD


